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COGNOME

BUONAVOLONTA'
CANFORA
CAVALLO
CESARIA
CHILIBERTI
CHIODI
DAMIANO

de GERONIMO
DE MATTHAEIS
FILONI

GIACCO
MAURINO
MARAIA
MILONE
MINETTI
MONDA

NESE

PAPA
ROMANO
RUSSOMANDO

PROFILO C

NOME

ELENA
ROBERTA
PATRIZIA
MARIAGRAZIA
CHIARA

ANDREA, PASQUALE

ANTONIO

PIER GIORGIO
SILVIA
ALESSANDRA
FULVIA
BARBARA
CARMINE
LOREDANA
MELANIA
ANTONIO
MARIA ROSARIA
SALVATORE
MELANIA ROSARIA
LETIZIA

TOTALE
PUNTEGGIO

37,5
39
a1
51
16
34

18,5
29
33
45

29,5
7,5
37
35
32

14,5

30,5
29
14

DATA

CONVOCAZIONE

29/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015

ORA

CONVOCAZIONE

15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00



